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Club-Nr. : 6602

Vierer Stableford

Datum: 12.05.2012

Siegerliste - Hessischer Ehepaar-Vierer
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Stv Brutto Netto NSP Stneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 0,9 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 68/68,8/124 3,4 27 30 --- ---

2 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 5,8 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 10,0 25 34 --- ---

3 Heirich, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,8/124 6,0 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 7,3 24 32 --- ---

4 Bachmann, Leo Aschaffenburger GC 68/67,4/128 6,3 --- ---

Bachmann, Christiane Aschaffenburger GC 68/68,8/124 12,0 24 35 --- ---

5 Geipel, Dr. Stephanie Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,8/124 6,2 --- ---

Geipel, Marcus Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 7,9 24 31 --- ---

6 Horatz, Jens-Michael Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Horatz, Saskia Gernsheim, GC 68/68,8/124 8,3 23 30 --- ---

7 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/67,4/128 3,4 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/68,8/124 14,3 21 31 --- ---

8 Vogelsang, Henning Friedberg/H., GC 68/67,4/128 5,8 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Friedberg/H., GC 68/68,8/124 18,0 20 33 --- ---

9 Lampert, Hans Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 7,2 --- ---

Lampert, Karen Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 10,3 20 30 --- ---

10 Hofmann, Barbara Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 6,5 --- ---

Hofmann, Ernst Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 17,2 17 30 --- ---

11 Obstoj, Dieter Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 10,9 --- ---

Obstoj, Heidemarie Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 18,2 17 33 --- ---

12 Schmack, Günter Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 13,4 --- ---

Schmack, Maria Spessart, GC 68/68,8/124 15,3 16 33 --- ---

13 Hirsch, Günter Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 4,5 --- ---

Hirsch, Patricia Bachgrund, GP 68/68,8/124 33,5 15 33 --- ---

14 Kaiser, Christel Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 11,4 --- ---

Kaiser, Dr. Peter Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 16,3 15 28 --- ---
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Begemann, Astrid Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,8/124 8,5 --- ---

Fabich, Andreas Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 11,3 15 26 --- ---

16 Brill, Dr. Horst Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Brill, Dr. Sonja Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 10,5 15 25 --- ---

17 Nowotny, Heidi Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,8/124 13,3 --- ---

Nowotny, Heinz Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 17,7 14 25 --- ---

18 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 2,9 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,8/124 35,5 14 35 --- ---

19 Köhler, Dorothee Gernsheim, GC 68/68,8/124 13,1 --- ---

Köhler, Dr. Roland Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 16,0 14 29 --- ---

20 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 9,0 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,8/124 17,2 14 28 --- ---

21 Albert, Erich Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 11,4 --- ---

Albert, Cornelia Aschaffenburger GC 68/68,8/124 24,5 14 29 --- ---

22 Döhle, Karlheinz Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 12,4 --- ---

Döhle, Marion Homburger GC 1899 68/68,8/124 23,8 13 29 --- ---

23 Simko-Leonhard, Dr. GabrieleRhein Main, GC 68/68,8/124 10,4 --- ---

Leonhard, Prof. Dr. Thomas Rhein Main, GC 68/67,4/128 22,0 13 27 --- ---

24 Jung, Albert Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 9,6 --- ---

Jung, Anita Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,8/124 22,2 13 30 --- ---

25 Battermann, Achim Frankfurter GC 68/67,4/128 8,7 --- ---

Battermann, Brigitte Frankfurter GC 68/68,8/124 30,3 12 32 --- ---

26 Spetlik, Dr. Jan Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 11,6 --- ---

Spetlikova, Dr. Helena Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,8/124 23,9 12 30 --- ---

27 Weiß, Udo Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 12,1 --- ---

Weiß, Gabriela Bachgrund, GP 68/68,8/124 19,6 12 26 --- ---

28 Grebe, Volkert Kiawah GC Riedstadt 68/67,4/128 9,6 --- ---

Grebe, Anneliese Kiawah GC Riedstadt 68/68,8/124 28,9 10 31 --- ---

29 Heeg, Klaus Trages, GP 68/67,4/128 15,4 --- ---

Heeg, Irmgard Trages, GP 68/68,8/124 16,1 9 23 --- ---

30 Herzog, Johann Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 5,5 --- ---

Herzog, Angela Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,8/124 23,0 8 21 --- ---

Netto
1 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 2,9 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,8/124 35,5 14 35 --- ---

2 Bachmann, Leo Aschaffenburger GC 68/67,4/128 6,3 --- ---

Bachmann, Christiane Aschaffenburger GC 68/68,8/124 12,0 24 35 --- ---
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3 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 5,8 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 10,0 25 34 --- ---

4 Hirsch, Günter Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 4,5 --- ---

Hirsch, Patricia Bachgrund, GP 68/68,8/124 33,5 15 33 --- ---

5 Vogelsang, Henning Friedberg/H., GC 68/67,4/128 5,8 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Friedberg/H., GC 68/68,8/124 18,0 20 33 --- ---

6 Schmack, Günter Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 13,4 --- ---

Schmack, Maria Spessart, GC 68/68,8/124 15,3 16 33 --- ---

7 Obstoj, Dieter Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 10,9 --- ---

Obstoj, Heidemarie Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 18,2 17 33 --- ---

8 Battermann, Achim Frankfurter GC 68/67,4/128 8,7 --- ---

Battermann, Brigitte Frankfurter GC 68/68,8/124 30,3 12 32 --- ---

9 Heirich, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,8/124 6,0 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 7,3 24 32 --- ---

10 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/67,4/128 3,4 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/68,8/124 14,3 21 31 --- ---

11 Geipel, Dr. Stephanie Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,8/124 6,2 --- ---

Geipel, Marcus Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 7,9 24 31 --- ---

12 Grebe, Volkert Kiawah GC Riedstadt 68/67,4/128 9,6 --- ---

Grebe, Anneliese Kiawah GC Riedstadt 68/68,8/124 28,9 10 31 --- ---

13 Hofmann, Barbara Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 6,5 --- ---

Hofmann, Ernst Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 17,2 17 30 --- ---

14 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 0,9 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 68/68,8/124 3,4 27 30 --- ---

15 Spetlik, Dr. Jan Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 11,6 --- ---

Spetlikova, Dr. Helena Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,8/124 23,9 12 30 --- ---

16 Lampert, Hans Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 7,2 --- ---

Lampert, Karen Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 10,3 20 30 --- ---

17 Jung, Albert Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 9,6 --- ---

Jung, Anita Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,8/124 22,2 13 30 --- ---

18 Horatz, Jens-Michael Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Horatz, Saskia Gernsheim, GC 68/68,8/124 8,3 23 30 --- ---

19 Döhle, Karlheinz Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 12,4 --- ---

Döhle, Marion Homburger GC 1899 68/68,8/124 23,8 13 29 --- ---

20 Köhler, Dorothee Gernsheim, GC 68/68,8/124 13,1 --- ---

Köhler, Dr. Roland Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 16,0 14 29 --- ---

21 Albert, Erich Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 11,4 --- ---

Albert, Cornelia Aschaffenburger GC 68/68,8/124 24,5 14 29 --- ---

22 Kaiser, Christel Kronberg, G&LC 68/68,8/124 11,4 --- ---

Kaiser, Dr. Peter Kronberg, G&LC 68/67,4/128 16,3 15 28 --- ---

23 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 9,0 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,8/124 17,2 14 28 --- ---
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24 Simko-Leonhard, Dr. GabrieleRhein Main, GC 68/68,8/124 10,4 --- ---

Leonhard, Prof. Dr. Thomas Rhein Main, GC 68/67,4/128 22,0 13 27 --- ---

25 Begemann, Astrid Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,8/124 8,5 --- ---

Fabich, Andreas Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 11,3 15 26 --- ---

26 Weiß, Udo Bachgrund, GP 68/67,4/128 12,1 --- ---

Weiß, Gabriela Bachgrund, GP 68/68,8/124 19,6 12 26 --- ---

27 Nowotny, Heidi Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,8/124 13,3 --- ---

Nowotny, Heinz Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 17,7 14 25 --- ---

28 Brill, Dr. Horst Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Brill, Dr. Sonja Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,8/124 10,5 15 25 --- ---

29 Heeg, Klaus Trages, GP 68/67,4/128 15,4 --- ---

Heeg, Irmgard Trages, GP 68/68,8/124 16,1 9 23 --- ---

30 Herzog, Johann Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 5,5 --- ---

Herzog, Angela Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,8/124 23,0 8 21 --- ---
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